103894

103895

103896

103897

103898

103899

103900

103901

103902

103903

103904

103905

AGENDA
Hoosac Valley Regional School Committee

School Committee Meeting
Monday, February 7, 2022 -6:30 p.m.

Call to Order

Public Comment or Question

Approval of Minutes - January 10, 2022
Report of Treasurer/Business Manager

A. Scholarship Account

Report of Sub Committees -
A. Audit & Evaluation
Communications -

A. Kristen Palatt - Data/Curriculum Renewal Cycle

Report of Superintendent

A. Covid Update

Chairman’s Report -

A. Superintendent Evaluation

Unfinished Business -

A. District Office Space

New Business - None

Action Items - None

For the Good of the Order -



