<u>AGENDA</u>

Hoosac Valley Regional School Committee School Committee Meeting Monday, February 7, 2022 - 6:30 p.m.

103894	Call to Order
103895	Public Comment or Question
103896	Approval of Minutes - January 10, 2022
103897	Report of Treasurer/Business Manager
	A. Scholarship Account
103898	Report of Sub Committees -
	A. Audit & Evaluation
103899	Communications -
	A. Kristen Palatt - Data/Curriculum Renewal Cycle
103900	Report of Superintendent
	A. Covid Update
103901	Chairman's Report -
	A. Superintendent Evaluation
103902	Unfinished Business -
	A. District Office Space
103903	New Business - None
103904	Action Items - None
103905	For the Good of the Order -